Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.350
Kondensavdunstare

State: 2026-03-05 (Source: rittal.com/se-sv)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/se-sv
https://www.rittal.com/se-sv
https://www.rittal.com/se-sv

SK 3398.350 - Kondensavdunstare

Features

Art. nr.

Markspanning

Forpackningsenhet

Nettovikt
Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3398.350
380V

1 st.

0,323 kg
0,573 kg
84159000
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



