

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3398.350

Kondensavdunstare

State: 2026-03-05 (Source: [rittal.com/se-sv](https://www.rittal.com/se-sv))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3398.350 - Kondensavdunstare

Features

Art. nr.	SK 3398.350
Märkspänning	380 V
Förpackningsenhet	1 st.
Nettovikt	0,323 kg
Bruttovikt	0,573 kg
Tullvarukod	84159000
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269